Need our Services?

Individuals and families in need of food
assistance are asked to call each
month to register for the pantry.

To register please call:
610-572-2344

Leave your name, phone number and
the number of people in your family
on the message. Please register by
the Sunday before the pantry.

Clients are eligible for food assistance
based on residency in the 19606 and
the 19508 zip codes, and the income
guidelines used by the Greater Berks

Food Bank. (see below)

Household Income (150% of poverty)
Family size Annual income

$17,505
$23,585
$29,685
$35,775
$41,865
$47,955
$55,045
$60,135

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

For each additional family member add $6,090
*Effective July 2014

Exeter Area Food Pantry
Founding Partners

Reformation Evangelical Lutheran Church
Schwarzwald Lutheran Church
St. Catherine of Siena Roman Catholic Church
NorthStar United Methodist Church

About the Greater Berks
Food Bank

The GBFB collects, stores, and distributes food
to more than 300 charitable agencies (food
pantries, soup kitchens, shelters, after school
programs, and senior housing facilities) in Berks,
Schuylkill and western Montgomery Counties.
In 2013, the GBFB distributes over 7 million
pounds of food from its warehouse to these
agencies which in turn distributed the food to
local residents in need.

The participating charities can save as much as
75% of their food costs by receiving their food
from the GBFB.

For more information about Greater Berks
Food Bank or to find another pantry, please call
610-926-5802 or visit www.berksfoodbank.org

Exeter Area

FOOD PANTRY

hunger+-knows+no-+-season

Distributing the 3rd Friday
of each month from 2:00-5:30 PM.
at
Reformation Evangelical
Lutheran Church
3670 Perkiomen Ave, Reiffton

€€ The mission of the Exeter Area
Food Pantry is to provide supplemental food
and assistance to our neighbors
and friends in the 19606 and 19508
zip codes.We are neighbors helping
neighbors to make a better community. 99




