Need our Services?

Individuals and families in need of food assistance are asked to call each month to register for the pantry.

To register please call:

610-572-2344

Leave your name, phone number and the number of people in your family on the message. Please register by the Sunday before the pantry.

Clients are eligible for food assistance based on residency in the 19606 and the 19508 zip codes, and the income guidelines used by the Greater Berks Food Bank. (see below)

Household In Family size	come (150% of poverty) Annual income
I	\$17,505
2	\$23,585
3	\$29,685
4	\$35,775
5	\$41,865
6	\$47,955
7	\$55,045
8	\$60,135
For each additional family member add \$6,090 *Effective July 2014	

Exeter Area Food Pantry Founding Partners

Reformation Evangelical Lutheran Church Schwarzwald Lutheran Church St. Catherine of Siena Roman Catholic Church NorthStar United Methodist Church



About the Greater Berks Food Bank

The GBFB collects, stores, and distributes food to more than 300 charitable agencies (food pantries, soup kitchens, shelters, after school programs, and senior housing facilities) in Berks, Schuylkill and western Montgomery Counties. In 2013, the GBFB distributes over 7 million pounds of food from its warehouse to these agencies which in turn distributed the food to local residents in need.

The participating charities can save as much as 75% of their food costs by receiving their food from the GBFB.

For more information about Greater Berks Food Bank or to find another pantry, please call 610-926-5802 or visit www.berksfoodbank.org



Distributing the 3rd Friday of each month from 2:00-5:30 PM. at **Reformation Evangelical** Lutheran Church 3670 Perkiomen Ave, Reiffton

GETHE MISSION OF THE EXECT AREAFood Pantry is to provide supplemental food and assistance to our neighbors and friends in the 19606 and 19508 zip codes. We are neighbors helping neighbors to make a better community.

